Catarinense de Velocross - 52 Etapa
VX3 Massaranduba 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 7/11/2010 13:00. EE B

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:35:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:35:59.021 6 1:29.604 +1.252 13:43:30.146
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 2 1:20.042 +2.480 13:37:19.063 7 1:29.129 +0.777 13:44:59.275
1 13:35:54.836 3 1:18.721 +1.159 13:38:37.784 8 1:30.861 +2.509 13:46:30.136
2 1:16.536 +1.707 13:37:11.372 4 1:18.668 +1.106 13:39:56.452 9 1:40.916 +12.564 13:48:11.052
3 1:15.175 +0.346 13:38:26.547 5 1:17.798 +0.236 13:41:14.250 10 1:29.168 +0.816 13:49:40.220
4 1:15.783 +0.954 13:39:42.330 6 1:17.562 13:42:31.812 11 1:35.104 +6.752 13:51:15.324
5 1:15.445 +0.616 13:40:57.775 7 1:18.424 +0.862 13:43:50.236 12 1:28.352 13:52:43.676
6 1:14.829 13:42:12.604 8 1:18.107 +0.545 13:45:08.343
7 1:15.477 +0.648 13:43:28.081 9 1:18.570 +1.008 13:46:26.913
8 1:15.208 +0.379 13:44:43.289 10 1:18.422 +0.860 13:47:45.335
9 1:15.116 +0.287 13:45:58.405 11 1:20.008 +2.446 13:49:05.343
10 1:14.992 +0.163 13:47:13.397 12 1:19.535 +1.973 13:50:24.878
1 1:16.174 +1.345 13:48:29.571 13 1:19.070 +1.508 13:51:43.948
12 1:16.445 +1.616 13:49:46.016 14 1:20.411 +2.849 13:53:04.359
13 1:15.339 +0.510 13:51:01.355
14 1:17.705 +2.876 13:52:19.060 (246) CHARLES VOIGT
1 13:35:57.780
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 2 1:19.137 +1.255 13:37:16.917
1 13:35:55.573 3 1:18.342 +0.460 13:38:35.259
2 1:17.315 +2.644 13:37:12.888 4 1:18.250 +0.368 13:39:53.509
3 1:15.998 +1.327 13:38:28.886 5 1:17.882 13:41:11.391
4 1:15.897 +1.226 13:39:44.783 6 1:18.665 +0.783 13:42:30.056
5 1:14.671 13:40:59.454 7 1:18.163 +0.281 13:43:48.219
6 1:14.976 +0.305 13:42:14.430 8 1:18.450 +0.568 13:45:06.669
7 1:15.291 +0.620 13:43:29.721 9 1:19.431 +1.549 13:46:26.100
8 1:15.178 +0.507 13:44:44.899 10 1:18.478 +0.596 13:47:44.578
9 1:15.253 +0.582 13:46:00.152 11 1:19.947 +2.065 13:49:04.525
10 1:15.240 +0.569 13:47:15.392 12 1:19.913 +2.031 13:50:24.438
1 1:15.776 +1.105 13:48:31.168 13 1:19.176 +1.294 13:51:43.614
12 1:15.593 +0.922 13:49:46.761 14 2:44.997 +1:27.115 13:54:28.611
13 1:16.424 +1.753 13:51:03.185
14 1:16.839 +2.168 13:52:20.024 (115) GILSON ASSINI
1 13:36:00.040
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 2 1:21.689 +2.428 13:37:21.729
1 13.35:56.067 3 1:21.269 +2.008 13:38:42.998
2 1:17.163 +2.654 13:37:13.230 4 1:19.729 +0.468 13:40:02.727
3 1:16.409 +1.900 13:38:29.639 5 1:19.261 13:41:21.988
4 1:15.942 +1.433 13:39:45.581 6 1:20.644 +1.383 13:42:42.632
5 1:15.164 +0.655 13:41:00.745 7 1:21.231 +1.970 13:44:03.863
6 1:15.871 +1.362 13:42:16.616 8 1:21.971 +2.710 13:45:25.834
7 1:15.180 +0.671 13:43:31.796 9 1:21.399 +2.138 13:46:47.233
8 1:15.269 +0.760 13:44:47.065 10 1:24.159 +4.898 13:48:11.392
9 1:14.509 13:46:01.574 1 1:22.202 +2.941 13:49:33.594
10 1:14.750 +0.241 13:47:16.324 12 1:23.517 +4.256 13:50:57.111
1 1:19.808 +5.299 13:48:36.132 13 1:25.909 +6.648 13:52:23.020
12 1:15.159 +0.650 13:49:51.291
13 1:19.225 +4.716 13:51:10.516 (88) CARLOS ANTONIO PATERNO
14 1:25.568 +11.059 13:52:36.084 1 13:36:05.556
2 1:28.598 +0.898 13:37:34.154
(29) MARCIO EDUARDO MIELKE 3 1:28.456 +0.756 13:39:02.610
1 13:35:57.911 4 1:28.364 +0.664 13:40:30.974
2 1:19.845 +2.155 13:37:17.756 5 1:27.700 13:41:58.674
3 1:18.623 +0.933 13:38:36.379 6 1:28.329 +0.629 13:43:27.003
4 1:18.640 +0.950 13:39:55.019 7 1:30.485 +2.785 13:44:57.488
5 1:17.690 13:41:12.709 8 1:29.294 +1.594 13:46:26.782
6 1:18.086 +0.396 13:42:30.795 9 1:31.676 +3.976 13:47:58.458
7 1:18.217 +0.527 13:43:49.012 10 1:29.715 +2.015 13:49:28.173
8 1:18.137 +0.447 13:45:07.149 11 1:30.698 +2.998 13:50:58.871
9 1:20.952 +3.262 13:46:28.101 12 1:39.987 +12.287 13:52:38.858
10 1:18.819 +1.129 13:47:46.920
11 1:18.747 +1.057 13:49:05.667 (510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
12 1:19.737 +2.047 13:50:25.404 1 13:36:05.829
13 1:19.823 +2.133 13:51:45.227 2 1:29.035 +0.683 13:37:34.864
14 1:18.822 +1.132 13:53:04.049 3 1:28.671 +0.319 13:39:03.535
4 1:28.551 +0.199 13:40:32.086
(30) JUAREZ BARBOZA 5 1:28.456 +0.104 13:42:00.542
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